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2026 CALENDAR &

TORIA

MONTH
WEEKEND (Ending Sunday)
HOLIDAYS

Jan-26 Feb-26 Mar-26

4111825 1 8 8

School Holidays

L]

Public Holidays

[ [ 71 Es

LEGEND

Friday 3 April 2026 - Sunday 19 April 2026

Saturday 27 June 2026 - Sunday 12 July 2026

NATIONAL & INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS

Saturday 19 September 2026 - Sunday 4 October 2026

A-League Mens
Asian Men's Champions League

15 September 2025 - 16 May 2026

Asian Women's Champions League
A-League Womens

9 November 2025 - 23 May 2026

Saturday 19 December 2026 - Tuesday 26 January 2027

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS'

October 2025 - May 2026

Men's International Fixtures

Women's International Fixtures

I
ASIAN CUP |

Monday 1 January 2026

Monday 26 January 2026

Monday 9 March 2026

Friday 3 April 2026

Emerging Socceroos Cl

Emerging Matildas Championships

T8C
| i

Sunday 5 April 2026

AGSV &APS SCHOOL SPORTS

Saturday 25 April 2026

AGSV Boys

Monday 8 June 2026

APS Boys

Saturday 26 September 2026

APS and AGSV Girls

Tuesday 3 November 2026

DMC TRANSFER WINDOW DATES

Friday 25 December 2026

Professional Men Transfer Window Dates (DMC)

NPL Women Transfer Window Dates

NATIONAL PREMIER LEAGUES

National Premier League Men (Seniors)

National Premier League Men (U23 & U20)

National Premier League Women (Senior)

National Premier League Women (U20)

Monday 28 December 2026

ADVANCED JUNIORS

Victorian Youth Premier League Boys 1 &2 (U13 - U18)

Victorian Youth State League Boys 1 (U13- U18)

Victorian Youth Premier League Girls (U13 - U17)

VICTORIAN PREMIER LEAGUES

Victorian Premier League Men 1 (Senior)

Victorian Premier League Men 1 (U23 & U20)

Victorian Premier League Men 2 (Senior)

Victorian Premier League Men 2 (U23 & U20)

Victorian Premier League Women (Senior)

Victorian Premier League Women (Reserves)

Grading Round

COMMUNITY COMPETITIONS

Play-Off

VETO Sports State League Men's
VETO Sports State League Women's

Men's Metropolitan Leagues (U21 & Senior)
Women's Metropolitan League

Men's Masters League

Women's Masters League

Junior Leagues (U12 - U18)

Junior Regraded Impacted Leagues (U12 - U18)
MiniRoos (U7 - U11)

MiniRoos Regraded Impacted Leagues (U7 - U11)

FINALS

FINALS

FINALS

ONLINE TEAM

ENTRY PERIOD

Community Premier League - Girls

FINALS

FINALS

CUP COMPETITIONS

Dockerty Cup/Australia Cup

Nike FC Cup

Country Championships

[l Play-Of Final




